
 

 

 

BMS COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING, BANGALORE-19 

DEPARTMENT OF BIOTECHNOLOGY 
Details of Placements & Higher studies  

BATCH 2013-2017  

SNo USN Name 
On campus 

Details of competitive 
exams (Percentile/Score) Off Campus 

Placements 
Higher Studies Entrepreneur 

Organization GATE GRE Other 

1 1BM13BT001 AISHWARYA.N.MURTHY               

2 1BM13BT002 AISHWARYA.S               

3 1BM13BT004 AMEEN SABI.D.S         E2E Biotech     

4 1BM13BT005 ANUSHA MALLANAGOUDA PATIL               

5 1BM13BT006 C.T.NEETHI DARYA OMICS             

6 1BM13BT007 CHETANA.P.JAIN               

7 1BM13BT008 DEEPTHI.D.R OMICS             

8 1BM13BT009 DEVAYANI.J.JADHAV Accenture             

9 1BM13BT011 HAMSANANDINI RADHAKRISHNAN     330 
TOEFL-

119 
  Georgia Tech   

10 1BM13BT012 JENNIFER RITHIKA WILLIAM               

11 1BM13BT013 JONATHAN ALEX JAMES  TCS             

12 1BM13BT015 LAHARI.U Accenture   295         

13 1BM13BT016 LAVANYA.R.B           
Vellore Institute of 

technology 
  

14 1BM13BT017 M.BHAVANA LAKSHMI               



 

 

15 1BM13BT018 MANASA.K.H   
AIR 

2583 
      MSRIT,Bangalore   

16 1BM13BT019 MANISHA.K           MSRIT, Bangalore   

17 1BM13BT020 NIKHILA HARIKUMAR TCS         BITS PILANI   

18 1BM13BT021 NISHA.N OMICS             

19 1BM13BT022 NIVEDITA SHARMA Accenture             

20 1BM13BT023 POORNIMA.N.LAKSHMI OMICS             

21 1BM13BT024 PRASHANTH HEGDE         BIOZEEN     

22 1BM13BT025 PRIYANKA.K   573     Strand Genomics     

23 1BM13BT026 SAGARIKA.B.G TCS             

24 1BM13BT027 SALONI JAIN Accenture             

25 1BM13BT028 SAMEETA YASHASWINI Accenture             

26 1BM13BT029 SAMYUKTHA.S       IELTS-8   
Hamburg University 

and Technology 
  

27 1BM13BT032 SHRADDHA LAXMI NITIN SHIRGUPPE               

28 1BM13BT034 SHRUTHI PRAKASH     316 
TOEFL-

110 
  

University of 

Southern California 
  

29 1BM13BT035 SRIDEVI MAHENDRA OMICS             

30 1BM13BT037 SUSHMA VADIRAJ AMBEKAR     310 
TOEFL-

107 
  

IOWA State 

University 
  

31 1BM13BT038 SWETHA.S     300 TOEFL-97   
Northeastern 

University 
  

32 1BM13BT040 Y.V.VAISHNAVI           PESU, Bangalore   

33 1BM13BT041 RUBY JAIN               

34 1BM12BT018 MEGHANA M R               

35 1BM11BT021 NEHA M PAI               



 

 

 


